
Description 

  

 

 

- H 200 CF-4 15W40 is mixed fleet diesel engine oil incorporating high quality minerals oils and performance additives, 

  suitable for use in a wide variety of diesel engine designs, including turbocharged versions. 

-This grade will protect engine components from rust and corrosion and provide high levels of engine cleanliness, 

  H 200 CF-4 15W40 is an economical choice for company servicing light and heavy commercials engines.

- H 200 CF-4 15W40 can be used in a range of vehicle and engine types, including commercial vehicles, buses, coaches, 

  cars and vans. H 200 CF-4 15W40 may also be used in hydraulic systems where a product of this type and specification 

  is required.

 
  

 

 

 
Performance Levels

 
API CF-4 

 

*The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only

kg/m3

mm2/s 

mm2/s 

°C

mgKOH/g    

°C

cP

868

15.11

119.17

132

234

10.5

-26

2.5

5900

MUXX OIL GmbH
15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, 
Germany.
Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 
Website: www.muxxlube.de 
E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com 

Density @15°C

Kinematic Viscosity at 100℃

Kinematic Viscosity at 40 ℃

Viscosity Index

Flash Point (Open) 

TBN, mg/KOH/g

Pour Point

Color

CCS -20℃


