אנט XX וט א

אנואא פֿיי



MLIXX Ö

MUXX ÖL

Deutschland Schmierstoffe

A.





German Quality

MUXX OIL GmbH 15 Frankenhauser St., 12249 Berlin, Germanv.

Office: +49 (0)30 61633942 Website: www.muxxlube.de E-Mail: service@muxxlube.com

Description

- H 200 CF-4 15W40 is mixed fleet diesel engine oil incorporating high quality minerals oils and performance additives, suitable for use in a wide variety of diesel engine designs, including turbocharged versions.
- -This grade will protect engine components from rust and corrosion and provide high levels of engine cleanliness, H 200 CF-4 15W40 is an economical choice for company servicing light and heavy commercials engines.
- H 200 CF-4 15W40 can be used in a range of vehicle and engine types, including commercial vehicles, buses, coaches, cars and vans. H 200 CF-4 15W40 may also be used in hydraulic systems where a product of this type and specification is required.

Performance Levels

API CF-4

Test Item	Typical Spec.	Typical Result
Density @15°C	kg/m3	868
Kinematic Viscosity at 100°C	mm2/s	15.11
Kinematic Viscosity at 40 °C	mm2/s	119.17
Viscosity Index		132
Flash Point (Open)	°C	234
TBN, mg/KOH/g	mgKOH/g	10.5
Pour Point	°C	-26
Color		2.5
CCS -20°C	сР	5900

^{*}The Above Test Result is subject for change and for reference only





